Annexure |

1. Name of Company : PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

2. Script Code:
3. Share Holding Pattern filed under: 31(1)(b) As on 30.09.2018

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Sr. No. Particulars Yes* No*
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? v
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? v
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository reciepts are issued? v
4  |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? v
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? v




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified Securities

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid| No. of partly | No. of shares | Total No. |Shareholding as a % of| Number of voting rights held in each No. of shares Shareholding as % | Number of locked | Number of share Number of
ry () | Shareholder (IT) harehold up equity shares|paid up equity| underlying Shares total no. of shares class of securities (IX) underlying assuming full in shares (XII)  |pledged or otherwise| equity shares
(In held (IV) shares held depository held (Calculated as per outstanding conversion of encumberd (XIIT) held in
(\%) receipts (V) [(VID=(IV)|SCRR 1957) (VIII) As a convertible  [convertible securities dematerialized
+(V)+(VD) % of (A+B+C2) securities (as a % of diluted form (XIV)
(including share capital )
warrants) (X) [ (XD=(VID+(X) as a %
of (A+B+C2)
No. of voting rights Total as % No. (a) Asa % |No.(a) As a % of
of of total total
(A+B+C) shares share
held (b) held (b)
Class
Class EQ | egy Total
Promoter and - - - - - - - 2114475
(A) [Promoter Group 4 2114475 2114475 66.029 2114475 2114475 66.03 - 66.029
(B) |Public 593 1087875 - - 1087875 33.971 1087875 - 1087875 33.97 33.971 - - - - -
Non Promoter- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(C) [Non Public - -
Shares underlying - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(C1) |DRs - NA NA
Shares held by - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(C2) |Employee Trusts - _
Total 597 3202350 - - 3202350 100 3202350 - 3202350 100 100 - - - - 2114475




PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Table II- Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & name of the PAN (i) No. of No.of fully Partly No. of Total Nos. | Shareholding [Number of voting rights held in each class of| No. of Share | Shareholding | Number of Number of Number of
shareholder(i) Sharehold | paid up Equity Shares | Shares held | % calculated securities (IX) Underlying asa % Locked in  [Shares Pledged | Equity Shares
er(IT) Shares held underlyin | (VII=IV+V+V| as per SCCR Outstanding | assuming full | Shares (XII) of Otherwise held in
(Iv) g 1] 1957 as a % of Convertibile | conversion of encumbered |dematerialize
depositor (A+B+C2) Securities convertible (XTII) d form (XIV)
y receipts (VIID) (including |securities (as a
av) Number of Voting Rights Total as a | Warrants) (X) | percentage of |No. (a)| As % of | NO. [as a % of
% of Total diluted share Total | (a) | total
Voting capital) Shares shares
Rights XD=(VID+(X) held (b) held (b)
as a % of
A+B+C2
Class EQ [Class Y Total
1 [Indian
(@) Individual / Hindu Undivided family
SUDARSHAN PAUL
BANSAL AALPB2149) 1 1121715 - - 1121715 35.03 1121715 - 1121715 35.03 - 35.03 - - - - 1121715
SUNITA BANSAL AAMPB3476B 1 544110 - - 544110 16.99 544110 - 544110 16.99 - 16.99 - - - - 544110
SIDDAHARTH BANSAL 1 - - 242250 7.56 242250 - 242250 7.56 - 7.56 - - - -
AIOPB9916C 242250 242250
GAUTAM BANSAL APDPB6770N 1 206400 - - 206400 6.45 206400 - 206400 6.45 - 6.45 - - - - 206400
4 2114475 - - 2114475 66.03 2114475 - 2114475 66.03 - 66.03 - - - - 2114475
0




©

N

Central Government / State
Government (s)

(c

-

Financial Institions/ Banks

=
2

Any Other(Body Corporate)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total (A) (1)

2114475

2114475

2114475

2114475

66.03

2114475

Foreign

(@)

Indivisuals (Non-Resident
Indivisual/ Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

(c

—

Institutions

d

=

Foreign Portfolio Invester

(e)

Any other (Specify)

Sub-total (A) (2)

Total shareholding of
promoter and promoter
group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

2114475

2114475

66.03

2114475

2114475

66.03

66.03

2114475

2114475

2114475

66.03

2114475

2114475

66.03

66.03

2114475




Table III - Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholder

Sr. No. Category & Name of the PAN (ID No. of No. of Partly No. of Total No. | Shareholdi | Number of voting rights held in each class of| No. of Share Total Number of locked in| No. of shares pledged or | Number of

Shareholders (I) Sharehol |fully paid| paid up Shares Shares ng % Securities (IX) underlying shareholding share (XID otherwise encumbered Equity

der(Ill) |up Equity| Equity | underlying held |Calculated Outstanding asa % (XTID Shares

Share Shares | Depository | (VII=IV+| as per convertible | assuming full held in

held (IV) | held (V) |Receipts (IV)[ V+VI) |SCRR 1957 securities conversion of demateriali
as a % of No.of Voting Right Total %of (including convertible No.(a) |Asa% of No.(a) As a % of | zed form
(A+B+C2) [Class EQ |[Class Y |Total totalvoting | warrants) (X) | securities (as total total (XIV)
(VIID right a% of diluted shares shares
share capital) held (b) held (b)
(XD
1 [|Institutions

(a) |Mutual Funds/ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(b) _[Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(c) |Alternate investment funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) |Foreign vanture Capital - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(e) [Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R -
(f)  |Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(g) |Insurance Company - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(h) [Provident Funds / Pensions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(i) |Any other (Specify) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub-Total (B)(1) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N N
2 |Central Government / State - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Government / President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)




Non-Institutions

Individuals

i- Individuals Share-holder
holding Nominal Share Capital
up to Rs.2 lakh

A)Holding upto 1% shares

590

711975

711975

22.23

711975

711975

22.23

22.23

B)Holding more than 1% shares
but upto Rs 1 lakh

ii- Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.2lakh

101400

101400

3.17

101400

101400

317

3.17

NBFCs Eegistered with RBI

©)

Employee Trust

(d)

Overseas Depositiories
(Holding DRs) (Balancing
Figure)

Any Other

274500

Sub-Total (B)(3)

593

1087875

1087875

33.97

1087875

1087875

33.97

33.97

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

593

1087875

1087875

33.97

1087875

1087875

33.97

33.97




Table IV- statement showing shareholding pattern of the non promoter - non public shareholder

Sr. | Category & Name | PAN (I) | No.of (No. of Fully|Partly-paid| Nos. of Total No. |Shareholding| Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares | Total Shareholding as | Number of Locked | Number of Shares| Number of
No. |of the Shareholders Sharehold| paidup | up Equity Shares Shares | % Calculated Class of Securities (IX) Underlying a% Assuming full in Shares (XII) Pledged or Equity hares

I ers (II1) equity |Shares held| Underlying held as per SCRR, Outstanding | conversion securities Otherwise held in
shares held (\%] depository ((VII=IV+V| 1957 As a% convertible (as a percentage of encumbered (XIII) | Dematerializ

av) receipts (VI) +VI) of (A+B+C2) securities diluted Share ed Form

(VIID No. of Voting Rights Totalasa %| (including Capital)(XI) No. | Asa%of | No. | Asa % of (XIV)
of Voting | warrants)(X) Total Share Total
Class X | ClassY | Total Rights held Shares held

Custodian / DR
Holder

Employee Eenefit
Trust (Under SEBI
Share based

Employee Eenefit)
Regulations 2014)

Total Non Promoter:
Non Public
Shareholding (C) =
€)M +(C)2)




