## Annexure I

- 1. Name of Company: PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
- 2. Script Code:
- 3. Share Holding Pattern filed under: 31(1)(b) As on 30.09.2018
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		$\sqrt{}$
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		$\sqrt{}$
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository reciepts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		$\sqrt{}$

## PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified Securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No. of shares underlying depository receipts (VI)	Shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (Calculated as per SCRR 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	cl	Number of voting rights held in each class of securities (IX)				underlying outstanding conversion of convertible securities (including warrants) (X) (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)		of locked es (XII)	pledged o encumb	r of share or otherwise erd (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								No. o	0 0		Total as % of (A+B+C)			No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No.(a)	As a % of total share held (b)	
								Class EQ	eg:y	Total								
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group	4	2114475	-	-	2114475	66.029	2114475	-	2114475	66.03	-	66.029	-	-	-	-	2114475
(B)	Public	593	1087875	-	-	1087875	33.971	1087875	-	1087875	33.97		33.971	-	-	-	-	-
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	NA	-	-	-	-	-	NA	-	-	-	-	-
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	597	3202350	-	-	3202350	100	3202350	-	3202350	100		100	-	-	-	-	2114475

## PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Table II- Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & name of the shareholder(i)	PAN (ii)	No. of Sharehold er(III)	No.of fully paid up Equity Shares held (IV)	Shares	g depositor y receipts	Shares held (VII=IV+V+V	Shareholding % calculated as per SCCR 1957 as a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of v		nts held in e ties (IX)		Underlying Outstanding Convertibile Securities (including	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock Share	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shares of Ot encu	therwise imbered XIII)	Number of Equity Shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)
						(IV)			% c			Total as a % of Total Voting Rights	warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2		As % of Total Shares held (b)	NO. (a)	as a % of total shares held (b)	
									Class EQ	Class Y	Total								
1	Indian																		
(a)	Individual / Hindu Undi	vided family																	
	SUDARSHAN PAUL																		
	BANSAL	AALPB2149J	1	1121715	-	-	1121715	35.03	1121715	-	1121715	35.03	-	35.03	-	-	-	-	1121715
	SUNITA BANSAL	AAMPB3476B	1	544110	-	-	544110	16.99	544110	-	544110	16.99	-	16.99		-	-	-	544110
	SIDDAHARTH BANSAL	AIOPB9916C	1	242250	-	-	242250	7.56	242250	-	242250	7.56	-	7.56	-	-	-	-	242250
	GAUTAM BANSAL	APDPB6770N	1	206400	-	-	206400	6.45	206400	-	206400	6.45	-	6.45	-	-	-	-	206400
															-	-	-	-	-
															-	-	-	-	-
															-	-	-	-	-
															-	-	-	-	-
															-	-	-	-	-
			4	2114475	-	-	2114475	66.03	2114475	-	2114475	66.03	-	66.03	-	-	-	-	2114475
	· ·			0									, and the second						

, ,	Central Government / State Government (s)		-		-	-	-	·	-	-	-	-	÷	-	-	i	-	-	-
(c)	Financial Institions/ Banks		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other(Body Corporate)																		
					_	_	0	0.00	0	_	0	0.00	-	0.00	-	-	-	=	-
															-	-	-	=	-
															-	-	- 1		-
			0	0	-	-	0	0.00	0	-	0	0.00	1	0.00	-	-	-	-	0
	Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	2114475	-	-	2114475	66.03	2114475	-	2114475	66.03	-	66.03	-		-	-	2114475
	Foreign																		
(a)	Indivisuals (Non-Resident Indivisual/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-		-	-	-
		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Invester	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any other (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-total (A) (2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total shareholding of promoter and promoter group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	-	4	2114475	_	_	2114475	66.03	2114475	_	2114475	66.03	_	66.03	_	_	_	_	2114475
	group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	2114475	-	-	2114475	66.03	2114475	-	2114475	66.03	-	66.03	-	-	-		2114475 2114475
	1	-	4	21144/5	_	_	21144/5	80.03	21144/5	_	21144/5	60.03	•	60.03	_	_			21144/3

Table III - Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholder

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)		No. of fully paid up Equity Share held (IV)	Partly paid up Equity Shares held (V)	No. of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (IV)	Total No. Shares held (VII=IV+ V+VI)	ng % Calculated as per SCRR 1957		Secur	ities (IX)	each class of	No. of Share underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of	share	e (XII)	No. of shares p otherwise end (XIII	cumbered )	Number of Equity Shares held in demateriali
								as a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No.o	of Voting R Class Y		Total %of totalvoting right	(including warrants) (X)	convertible securities (as a% of diluted share capital) (XI)	No.(a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No.(a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	zed form (XIV)
	v																		
(a)	Institutions Mutual Funds/	_	_	-		_	_	_	_			_	_	_	_	_	_		
(4)	Tractual Turiday																		
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Alternate investment funds	-	-	-		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign vanture Capital	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(g)	Insurance Company	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Provident Funds / Pensions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Any other (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
2	Central Government / State Government / President of India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
	]																		

3	Non-Institutions																		
(a)	Individuals																		
	i- Individuals Share-holder																		
	holding Nominal Share Capital																		
	up to Rs.2 lakh																		
	A)Holding upto 1% shares	-	590	711975	-	-	711975	22.23	711975	-	711975	22.23	-	22.23	-	-	-	-	-
	B)Holding more than 1% shares																		
	but upto Rs 1 lakh																		
	ii- Individual shareholders						101400	3.17	101400	-	101400	3.17	-	3.17	-	-	-	-	-
	holding nominal share capital																		
	in excess of Rs.2lakh.	-	2	101400	-	-													
(b)	NBFCs Eegistered with RBI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Employee Trust	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Overseas Depositiories																		
	(Holding DRs) (Balancing																		
	Figure)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other	-	1	274500	-	-	-	•	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	-	593	1087875	-	-	1087875	33.97	1087875	-	1087875	33.97	-	33.97	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Public Shareholding																		
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	-	593	1087875	-	-	1087875	33.97	1087875	-	1087875	33.97	-	33.97	-	-	-	-	-

Table IV- statement showing shareholding pattern of the non promoter - non public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of Sharehold ers (III)	No. of Fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly-paid up Equity Shares held (V)	Shares	Shares held (VII=IV+V	of (A+B+C2)	d Class of Securities (IX)				No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total Shareholding as a% Assuming full conversion securities (as a percentage of diluted Share				edged or therwise	Number of Equity hares held in Dematerializ ed Form
								(VIII)	No. of	Class Y	Total	Total as a % of Voting Rights	(including warrants)(X)	Capital)(XI)	No.	As a % of Total Share held		As a % of Total Shares held	(XIV)
	Custodian / DR Holder	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	i	-	•	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-
	Employee Eenefit Trust (Under SEBI Share based Employee Eenefit) Regulations 2014)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	٠	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Non Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C) = $(C)(1) + (C)(2)$	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-